
Post Modern
 DESIGN  PIERO LISSONI

POS01/02/03/04/05/06/07
POS08/09/10
POS20/21/22/23
POS16/17/18
POS11/12/13/14/15
POS19

	 L	 P	 H
	 Larghezza	 Profondità	 Altezza
	 width	 Depth	 Height		

POS01	 cm 180	 cm 90	 cm 72		

POS02	 cm 200	 cm 90	 cm 72		

POS03	 cm 200	 cm 100	 cm 72		

POS04	 cm 210	 cm 90	 cm 72		

POS05	 cm 210	 cm 100	 cm 72		

POS06	 cm 220	 cm 90	 cm 72		

POS07	 cm 220	 cm 100 	 cm 72		

POS08	 cm 130	 cm 130	 cm 72		

POS09	 cm 140	 cm 140	 cm 72		

POS10	 cm 150	 cm 150	 cm 72		

POS11	 cm 90	 cm 90	 cm 38		

POS12	 cm 100	 cm 100	 cm 38		

POS13	 cm 110	 cm 110	 cm 38		

POS14	 cm 120	 cm 120	 cm 38		

POS15	 cm 130	 cm 130	 cm 38		

POS16	 cm 130	 cm 70	 cm 38		

POS17	 cm 140	 cm 80	 cm 38		

POS18	 cm 160	 cm 80	 cm 38		

POS19	 cm Ø120	 -	 cm 38	 (con 3 gambe/with 3 legs)	

POS20	 cm Ø140	 -	 cm 72	 (con 3 gambe/with 3 legs)	

POS21	 cm Ø150	 -	 cm 72	 (con 3 gambe/with 3 legs)	

POS22	 cm Ø160	 -	 cm 72	 (con 3 gambe/with 3 legs)	

POS23	 cm Ø170	 -	 cm 72	 (con 3 gambe/with 3 legs)	
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